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FOR IITK CANDIDATES: 

SURGE 2021 RESULT 

 

The following IITK candidates have been selected for summer internship under the SURGE program. 
 

S. 
No. 

Application 
No. Applicant Name Mentor Name Mentor Email Dept 

1 2130002 Harish Adsule Dr. Shilpi Gupta shilpig@iitk.ac.in EE 

2 2130005 Vivek Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in ME 

3 2130006 Nirmal Agarwal Dr. Salil Goel sgoel@iitk.ac.in CE 

4 2130007 Abhinav Aggarwal  Dr. Abhishek abhish@iitk.ac.in AE 

5 2130008 Anand Patwa Dr. Arjun Ramakrishnan arjunr@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

6 2130009 Khushboo Sachdeva Dr. Arjun Ramakrishnan arjunr@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

7 2130012 Vinoba Pandey Dr. Chandraprakash C chindamc@iitk.ac.in ME 

8 2130014 Aarjav Jain Dr. Ramprasad Potluri potluri@iitk.ac.in EE 

9 2130016 Samarth Sachan Dr. Mangal Kothari mangal@iitk.ac.in AE 

10 2130017 Akashdeep Bhateja Dr. Bharat Lohani blohani@iitk.ac.in CE 

11 2130019 Shivam Malhotra Dr. Shubham Sahay ssahay@iitk.ac.in EE 

12 2130020 Mohammad Saad Dr. Supratik Banerjee sbanerjee@iitk.ac.in PHY 

13 2130024 Debaditya 
Bhattacharya Dr. Shubham Sahay ssahay@iitk.ac.in EE 

14 2130027 Anmol Pabla Dr. Ishan Sharma ishans@iitk.ac.in ME 

15 2130028 Manit Ajmera Dr. Anikesh Pal pala@iitk.ac.in ME 

16 2130032 Saksham Pruthi Dr. Jonaki Sen jonaki@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

17 2130034 Sunny Kumar Bhagat Dr. Vishal Agarwal vagarwal@iitk.ac.in CHE 

18 2130035 Aaryen Milan Mehta Dr. Laxmidhar Behera lbehera@iitk.ac.in EE 

19 2130037 Utkarsh Singh Dr. Raghu Nandan 
Sengupta raghus@iitk.ac.in IME 

20 2130045 Gaurav Kumar Dr. Dipak K Giri dkgiri@iitk.ac.in AE 

21 2130047 Rajit Das Dr. Deepak Dhingra ddhingra@iitk.ac.in ES 



22 2130048 Sarthak Gothalyan Dr. Arjun Ramakrishnan arjunr@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

23 2130049 Diya Singhal Dr. Indranil Saha Dalal indrasd@iitk.ac.in CHE 

24 2130050 Aman Jaiswal Dr. Swaprava Nath swaprava@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 

25 2130051 Aryan Singh Dr. Twinkle Tripathy ttripathy@iitk.ac.in EE 

26 2130058 Harishankar K P S Dr Amit Kumar Agarwal amitag@iitk.ac.in PHY 

27 2130059 Sanyukta Agarwal Dr. Mahendra K Verma mkv@iitk.ac.in PHY 

28 2130060 Raj Agarwal Dr. Pradipta Kumar 
Panigrahi panig@iitk.ac.in ME 

29 2130062 Kartikeya Gupta Dr. Mangal Kothari mangal@iitk.ac.in AE 

30 2130065 Kavya Agarwal Dr. Deepak Dhingra ddhingra@iitk.ac.in ES 

31 2130066 Vishrant Dave Dr. Ashoke De ashoke@iitk.ac.in AE 

32 2130068 Tarun Agarwal Dr. Rik Dey rikdey@iitk.ac.in EE 

33 2130073 Prateek Jain Dr. Abhishek Gupta gkrabhi@iitk.ac.in EE 

34 2130084 Ghanshyam Prashant 
Waindeshkar 

Dr. Raghu Nandan 
Sengupta raghus@iitk.ac.in IME 

35 2130085 Raghavan Gopalan Dr T.Sarkar tapo@iitk.ac.in PHY 

36 2130098 Palak Shah Dr. Prishati 
Raychowdhury prishati@iitk.ac.in CE 

37 2130101 Aditya Gupta Dr. Rik Dey rikdey@iitk.ac.in EE 

38 2130103 Amitesh Singh Sisodia Dr. Swamy Peruru swamyp@iitk.ac.in EE 

39 2130111 Himanshu Mishra Dr. Malay K. Das mkdas@iitk.ac.in ME 

40 2130146 Faizan Ahmad Shah Dr. Gautam Biswas gtm@iitk.ac.in ME 

41 2130147 Janhavi Bhoge Dr. Suparno 
Mukhopadhyay suparno@iitk.ac.in CE 

42 2130149 Ritwik Vashistha Dr. Sharmishtha Mitra smitra@iitk.ac.in MTH 

43 2130160 Aaryansh Mohan 
Bansal Dr. Mangal Kothari mangal@iitk.ac.in AE 

44 2130164 Ankit Kumar Gond Dr. Alakesh Ch. Mandal alakeshm@iitk.ac.in AE 

45 2130173 Saankulp Jain Dr. Rajdip Mukherjee rajdipm@iitk.ac.in MSE 

46 2130197 Azhar Tanweer Dr. Dipak K Giri dkgiri@iitk.ac.in AE 

47 2130202 Kushik Dr. Raja Angamuthu raja@iitk.ac.in CHM 

48 2130203 Naivedya Amarnani Dr. Amit Kuber askuber@iitk.ac.in MTH 

49 2130220 Titiksha Upadhyay Dr. Abhishek abhish@iitk.ac.in AE 

50 2130225 Md. Kaif Faiyaz Dr Amit Kumar Agarwal amitag@iitk.ac.in PHY 



51 2130231 Ishit Manojkumar 
Darania Dr. Salil Goel  sgoel@iitk.ac.in CE 

52 2130237 Nishant Jain Dr. Rajiv Sinha rsinha@iitk.ac.in ES 

53 2130240 Prajwal Rudrakshi Dr. Siddhartha Panda spanda@iitk.ac.in CHE 

54 2130246 Nivedan Amarnani Dr. Kantesh Balani kbalani@iitk.ac.in MSE 

55 2130247 Himanshu Kishor 
Choubey Dr. Gautam Biswas gtm@iitk.ac.in ME 

56 2130258 Sahil Ranjan Dr. K. Muralidhar kmurli@iitk.ac.in ME 

57 2130259 Siddharth Gupta Dr. Santosh K. Misra skmisra@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

58 2130270 Diksha Banka  Dr. Raju Kumar Gupta guptark@iitk.ac.in CHE 

59 2130271 Vansh Bansal Dr. Vipul Arora vipular@iitk.ac.in EE 

60 2130273 Lakshita Mohanty Dr. Ishan Sharma ishans@iitk.ac.in ME 

61 2130276 Prakriti Singh Dr. Kanwar Singh Nalwa ksnalwa@iitk.ac.in MSE 

62 2130277 Aditya Prakash Dr. Dipak K Giri dkgiri@iitk.ac.in AE 

63 2130281 Maryam Raza Khan Dr. Malay K. Das mkdas@iitk.ac.in ME 

64 2130285 Yash Srivastava Dr. Sanjay Mittal smittal@iitk.ac.in AE 

65 2130286 Rishabh Katiyar Dr. Shubham Sahay ssahay@iitk.ac.in EE 

66 2130299 Anjali Rameswari Dr. Manjesh Kumar 
Singh manjesh@iitk.ac.in ME 

67 2130303 Akshat Goyal Dr. K. M. Sharika sharika@iitk.ac.in Cognitive 
Sciences 

68 2130304 Vardhaman Jain Dr. Abhishek abhish@iitk.ac.in AE 

69 2130307 Anish Garg Dr. Sanjay Mittal smittal@iitk.ac.in AE 

70 2130308 Vedang Tiwari Dr. Mangal Kothari mangal@iitk.ac.in AE 

71 2130316 Lakshmi Sree L Dr. Vipul Arora vipular@iitk.ac.in EE 

72 2130319 Apoorv Rajput Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in ME 

73 2130320 Ankur Kumar Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in ME 

74 2130321 Ayush Sinha Dr. Arijit Kundu kundua@iitk.ac.in PHY 

75 2130330 Chaitanya P. Dr. Rik Dey rikdey@iitk.ac.in EE 

76 2130345 Souvik Guriya  Dr. Vaibhav Arghode varghode@iitk.ac.in AE 

77 2130346 Tanishq Gupta Dr. Nitin Gupta guptan@iitk.ac.in  BSBE 

78 2130349 Chithresh B. Chaudhari Dr. Nisanth Nair nnair@iitk.ac.in CHM 

79 2130351 Sarvesh Chandra Dr. Abhishek Gupta gkrabhi@iitk.ac.in EE 

http://103.246.106.130/surge2021/noniitk.php


80 2130352 Disha Virmalwar Dr. Kanwar Singh Nalwa ksnalwa@iitk.ac.in MSE 

81 2130355 Nishant Arya Dr. Vipul Arora vipular@iitk.ac.in EE 

82 2130358 Shivangi Srivastava Dr. Indranil Saha Dalal indrasd@iitk.ac.in CHE 

83 2130368 Akarsh Raj Dr. Sachin Y. Shinde sachin@iitk.ac.in ME 

84 2130372 Devang Uniyal Dr. Sachin Y. Shinde sachin@iitk.ac.in ME 

85 2130375 Arush Kumar Singh Dr. Abhishek abhish@iitk.ac.in AE 

86 2130376 Nitin Patil Dr. Amar Nath Roy 
Chowdhury amarrc@iitk.ac.in CE 

87 2130378 Pragati Singh Dr. Nilesh Prakash 
Gurao npgurao@iitk.ac.in MSE 

88 2130387 Aryan Kumar Dr. Bharat Lohani blohani@iitk.ac.in CE 

89 2130389 Gaurav Dadhich Dr. Anikesh Pal pala@iitk.ac.in ME 

90 2130391 Anshul Agarwal Dr. Suvendu Samanta suvendus@iitk.ac.in EE 

91 2130392 Sayak Bhattacharjee Dr. Sagar Chakraborty sagarc@iitk.ac.in PHY 

92 2130393 Rohit Sharma Dr. Suparno 
Mukhopadhyay suparno@iitk.ac.in CE 

93 2130394 Aditya Vats Dr. Ishan Sharma ishans@iitk.ac.in ME 

94 2130395 Akshat Chaudhari Dr. Nilesh Prakash 
Gurao npgurao@iitk.ac.in MSE 

95 2130399 Praveen Prabhat Dr. Kanwar Singh Nalwa ksnalwa@iitk.ac.in MSE 

96 2130403 Prakhar Mishra Dr. Malay K. Das mkdas@iitk.ac.in ME 

97 2130404 Aman Jain Dr. Veena Bansal veena@iitk.ac.in IME 

98 2130410 Divya Adil Dr. Nitin Mohan 
Dr. Sumit Basu 

nitinm@iitk.ac.in 
sbasu@iitk.ac.in 

BSBE 
ME 

99 2130411 Pranjal Praneel Dr. Manoj K Harbola mkh@iitk.ac.in PHY 

100 2130413 Suraj S. Dr. Nisanth Nair nnair@iitk.ac.in CHM 

101 2130416 Yash Gupta Dr. Swaprava Nath swaprava@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 

102 2130423 Saloni Dabgar Dr Sivasurender 
Chandran schandran@iitk.ac.in PHY 

103 2130427 Arnab Maji Dr. Madhav 
Ranganathan madhavr@iitk.ac.in CHM 

104 2130430 Prakansh Mishra Dr. Swaprava Nath swaprava@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 

105 2130435 Panshul Rastogi Dr. Swaprava Nath swaprava@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 

106 2130440 Namgyal Lhamo Dolma Dr. Arjun Ramakrishnan arjunr@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

107 2130448 Perikala Sandeep Dr. Shubham Sahay ssahay@iitk.ac.in EE 

108 2130449 Neha Gupta Dr. Raghu Nandan 
Sengupta raghus@iitk.ac.in IME 



109 2130453 Bharat Bhusan Rath Dr. Raj Pala rpala@iitk.ac.in CHE 

110 2130461 Som Tambe Dr. Priyanka Bagade pbagade@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 

111 2130462 Vivek Kumar Singh Dr. Dootika Vats dootika@iitk.ac.in MTH 

112 2130467 Bhavika Rangwani Dr. Raghu Nandan 
Sengupta raghus@iitk.ac.in IME 

113 2130477 Aditya Raghav Trivedi Dr. Nitin Gupta guptan@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

114 2130479 Karunanidhi Rajpoot Dr. Alakesh Ch. Mandal alakeshm@iitk.ac.in AE 

115 2130482 Sankalp Sharma Dr. Salil Goel sgoel@iitk.ac.in CE 

116 2130484 Shreyasi Roy 
Choudhury 

Dr. Dharmaraja 
Allimuthu atdharma@iitk.ac.in CHM 

117 2130489 Dheeraj Singla Dr. Suvendu Samanta suvendus@iitk.ac.in EE 

118 2130494 Harshit Itondia Dr. Subrahmanya 
Swamy Peruru swamyp@iitk.ac.in EE 

119 2130497 Shivam Goel Dr. Laxmidhar Behera lbehera@iitk.ac.in EE 

120 2130503 Rishika Saraswat Dr. Debopam Das das@iitk.ac.in AE 

121 2130510 Shreya Vaish Dr. Balaji Devaraju dbalaji@iitk.ac.in CE 

122 2130523 Chaitanya Sahni Dr. Sachin Y. Shinde sachin@iitk.ac.in ME 

123 2130529 Kaustubh Mishra Dr. Ishan Sharma ishans@iitk.ac.in ME 

124 2130533 Adarsh Chaudhary Dr. Sachin Y. Shinde sachin@iitk.ac.in ME 

125 2130534 Jignesh Mohanty Dr. T. Sarkar tapo@iitk.ac.in PHY 

126 2130538 Khyathi Vagolu Dr. Arjun Ramakrishnan arjunr@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

127 2130567 Devansh Mishra Dr. Shankar Prawesh sprawesh@iitk.ac.in IME 

128 2130572 Nirbhi Pareek Dr. Raghu Nandan 
Sengupta raghus@iitk.ac.in IME 

129 2130594 N Bhuvan Dr. Rik Dey rikdey@iitk.ac.in EE 

130 2130597 Dilip Parmar Dr. Suvendu samanta suvendus@iitk.ac.in EE 

131 2130611 Dhruv Mittal Dr. Amit Mitra amitra@iitk.ac.in MTH 

132 2130616 Raj Kumar Yadav Dr. Suvendu Samanta suvendus@iitk.ac.in EE 

133 2130625 Akash Mishra Dr. Kanwar Singh Nalwa ksnalwa@iitk.ac.in MSE 

134 2130628 Anuj Chaudhary Dr. Suparno 
Mukhopadhyay suparno@iitk.ac.in CE 

135 2130629 Swapnil Singh Dr. Vipul Arora vipular@iitk.ac.in EE 

136 2130633 Deepanshu Rathi Dr. Nilesh Badwe nbadwe@iitk.ac.in MSE 

137 2130635 Kunal Sahu Dr. Suvendu Samanta suvendus@iitk.ac.in EE 



138 2130640 Saksham Mehra Dr. Abhishek Gupta gkrabhi@iitk.ac.in EE 

139 2130967 Anshul Kapoor Dr. Pranav Joshi jpranavr@iitk.ac.in ME 

140 2130973 Padam Sharma Dr. Veena Bansal veena@iitk.ac.in IME 

141 2130228 Achint Soni Dr. Laxmidhar Behera lbehera@iitk.ac.in EE 

142 2130251 Tanishq Chourishi Dr. Shakti S. Gupta ssgupta@iitk.ac.in ME 

143 2130527 Rahul Singh Dr. P. Venkitanarayanan venkit@iitk.ac.in ME 

144 2130018 Akshit Kanaujia Dr. Amey Karkare karkare@iitk.ac.in CSE 

145 2130080 Pulkit Gopalani Dr. K S Venkatesh venkats@iitk.ac.in EE 

146 2130396 Preeti Kumari Dr. K S Venkatesh venkats@iitk.ac.in EE 

  
 

FOR NON IITK INDIAN CANDIDATES: 

The following NON IITK INDIAN candidates have been selected for summer internship under the SURGE 
program. 

 
S. 

No. 
Application 

No. Applicant Name Mentor Name Mentor Email Dept 

1 2140010 Kumar Harsh Dr. Subhajit Roy subhajit@iitk.ac.in CSE 

2 2140014 Harsh Vardhan Singh Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in ME 

3 2140017 Hela Ambati Dr. Tanmoy 
Mukhopadhyay tanmoy@iitk.ac.in AE 

4 2140028 Anwesha Roy Dr Appu Kumar Singh singhappu@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

5 2140029 Dhairyadhar Bhelave Dr. Ashoke De ashoke@iitk.ac.in AE 

6 2140064 Prateek Gupta Dr. Rakesh Kumar 
Mathpal rkm@iitk.ac.in AE 

7 2140069 Siddhartha Nanda    Dr. Anshu Gaur agaur@iitk.ac.in MSE 

8 2140072 Roshni Dhal Dr. Abhas Singh abhas@iitk.ac.in CE 

9 2140088 Deepak Ganesh Dr. Tanmoy 
Mukhopadhyay tanmoy@iitk.ac.in AE 

10 2140090 Amrit Anwesh Dr. Twinkle Tripathy ttripathy@iitk.ac.in EE 

11 2140106 Mainak Mallick Dr. Pritam Chakraborty cpritam@iitk.ac.in AE 

12 2140121 Shagun Katoch Dr. Ashwani Thakur akthakur@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

13 2140228 Akshat Uppal Dr. Vivek Verma vverma@iitk.ac.in MSE 

14 2140281  Kushal Kothari Dr. Urbi Chatterjee urbic@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 

15 2140285 Krishna Murali Dr. Sathesh Mariappan sathesh@iitk.ac.in AE 

16 2140379 Ankit Jaiswal Dr. Rakesh Kumar 
Mathpal rkm@iitk.ac.in AE 



17 2140383 Kaustuv Ray Dr. Abhas Singh abhas@iitk.ac.in CE 

18 2140388 Vignesh Nagarajan Dr. Twinkle Tripathy ttripathy@iitk.ac.in EE 

19 2140414 Katakam Vishnu Sree 
Shanthanu  Dr. Vaibhav Arghode varghode@iitk.ac.in AE 

20 2140440 Shivam Prajapati Dr. Sachin Y. Shinde 
Dr. Umesh Madanan 

sachin@iitk.ac.in 
umadanan@iitk.ac.in ME 

21 2140441 Nehaar Singh Bisen Dr. Niraj Mohan 
Chawake nchawake@iitk.ac.in MSE 

22 2140508 Swagata Laxmi 
Sengupta Dr. Anurag Tripathi anuragt@iitk.ac.in CHE 

23 2140567 Somarya Bhattacharyya Dr. Debopam Das das@iitk.ac.in AE 

24 2140587 Purva Soni Dr. Urbi Chatterjee urbic@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 

25 2140749 Vaishnavi Patil Dr. Ashutosh Modi ashutoshm@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 

26 2140828 
2143826 Sourav Kumar Sah  Dr. Nilesh Prakash 

Gurao npgurao@iitk.ac.in MSE 

27 2140947 Abhinav Anand  Dr. Nilesh Prakash 
Gurao npgurao@iitk.ac.in MSE 

28 2141116 Aviral Chharia Dr. Ashwani Thakur akthakur@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

29 2141597 Rithik Kumar Sharma Dr. Subhajit Roy subhajit@iitk.ac.in CSE 

30 2141692 Sudeepto Paul Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in ME 

31 2141720 Akshay Raina Dr. Vipul Arora vipular@iitk.ac.in EE 

32 2142214 Madhav Ramesh Dr. Amit Verma amitkver@iitk.ac.in EE 

33 2142296 Ridhima Raina Dr. Ritika Gautam rgautam@iitk.ac.in CHM 

34 2142356 Mohammad Areeb 
Akhter Dr. Jaleel Akhtar mjakhtar@iitk.ac.in EE 

35 2142470 Abhishek Roy Dr. Arun K Perumal akp@iitk.ac.in AE 

36 2142500 Leafy Behera Dr. Arjun Ramakrishnan arjunr@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

37 2142590 Sneha Suresh Kumar Dr. Bharat Lohani blohani@iitk.ac.in CE 

38 2142726 S. R. Harshini Dr. Arun K Perumal akp@iitk.ac.in AE 

39 2142936 Prasanna Shinde Dr. Harshwardhan H. 
Katkar hkatkar@iitk.ac.in CHE 

40 2143179 Debasish Panda Dr. Santosh K. Misra skmisra@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

41 2143207 Harshil Pathak Dr. Kaushik Bal kaushik@iitk.ac.in MTH 

42 2143272 M V Nitya Dr. Rajesh Ranjan rajeshr@iitk.ac.in AE 

43 2143273 Shivam Balwani Dr. Ashutosh Modi ashutoshm@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 

44 2143604 Swarag. T Dr. K. M. Sharika sharika@iitk.ac.in Cognitive 
Sciences 

45 2143760 Bhavya Bhardwaj Dr. K Venkatesh venkats@iitk.ac.in EE 



46 2143972 T Kaartick Dr. Tanmoy 
Mukhopadhyay tanmoy@iitk.ac.in AE 

47 2144014 Karthika Kalyansundar Dr. R. Gurunath gurunath@iitk.ac.in CHM 

48 2144034 Arnab Hazra Dr. Ashoke De ashoke@iitk.ac.in AE 

49 2144087 Dikshansh Suryavanshi Dr. Nilesh Prakash 
Gurao npgurao@iitk.ac.in MSE 

50 2144149 Mohammad Farhan 
Khan Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in ME 

51 2144184 Geetam Saha Dr. Rajesh Ranjan rajeshr@iitk.ac.in AE 

52 2144195 Divya Tripathi     Dr. Anshu Gaur agaur@iitk.ac.in MSE 

53 2144580 Akanksha Sharma Dr. Anand Singh anands@iitk.ac.in CHM 

54 2144626 Sanjam Kumar Panda  Dr. Debadatta Mishra deba@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 

55 2144668 Ramanuja Srinivasan S Dr. Anandh 
Subramaniam anandh@iitk.ac.in MSE 

56 2144779 Sonali Srivastava Dr. Anubha Goel anubha@iitk.ac.in CE 

57 2144938 Ayushi Gupta Dr. Anshu Gaur agaur@iitk.ac.in MSE 

58 2145101 Atharva Vilas 
Vyawahare 

Dr. Niraj Mohan 
Chawake nchawake@iitk.ac.in MSE 

59 2145135 Akhila Aravind Dr. Santosh, N. nsantosh@iitk.ac.in MTH 

60 2145280 Pranjal Anand Dr. Rajesh Ranjan rajeshr@iitk.ac.in AE 

61 2145419 Prithu Mishra Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in ME 

62 2145789 Saanidhya Sharma  Dr. Debadatta Mishra deba@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 

63 2145812 Jayanti Dr. Ritika Gautam rgautam@iitk.ac.in CHM 

64 2145846 Subhrajeet Pattnaik Dr. Amar Nath Roy 
Chowdhury amarrc@iitk.ac.in CE 

65 2145873 Ansul Trivedi Dr. Jayant K. Singh/ 
Dr. Amey Karkare 

jayantks@iitk.ac.in  
karkare@iitk.ac.in CHE 

66 2145912 Shruti Sandipbhai 
Rajpara Dr. Rajesh Ranjan rajeshr@iitk.ac.in AE 

67 2145958 Arya Das Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in ME 

68 2146050 Aditya Sharma Dr. Sudhanshu Shekhar 
Singh sudhanss@iitk.ac.in MSE 

69 2146148 Radha V Dr. R. Gurunath gurunath@iitk.ac.in CHM 

70 2146471 M.Aditya Dr. Tanmoy 
Mukhopadhyay tanmoy@iitk.ac.in AE 

71 2146693 Antara Goswami Dr. R. Gurunath gurunath@iitk.ac.in CHM 

72 2146759 Ashutossh Gupta Dr. Twinkle Tripathy ttripathy@iitk.ac.in EE 

73 2146774 Samar Dr M.K.Verma mkv@iitk.ac.in PHY 

74 2146829 Rajashree Srikanth Dr. Sathesh Mariappan sathesh@iik.ac.in AE 

75 2147280 Muskan Khajuria Dr. Ashutosh Modi ashutoshm@cse.iitk.ac.in CSE 



76 2140373 Somesh Lahiri 
Chakravarty Dr. Rajesh M Hegde rhegde@iitk.ac.in EE 

  
NON-INDIAN CANDIDATES: 

The following NON-Indian candidates have been selected for summer internship under the SURGE program. 
 
 

S.N. App No Applicant 
name Mentor Name Mentor Email Department 

1 2120014 Ramesh Niraula Dr. Santosh K. Mishra skmisra@iitk.ac.in BSBE 

 
Instructions to successful candidates: 

1. The program duration is 10 weeks and starting from 14th June, 2021. 
2. All selected SURGE participants are required to pay the SURGE administrative charges of Rs. 900/- 

for confirming their seats. The SURGE administrative charges are not refundable. 
3. Detailed announcement regarding the payment of SURGE administrative charges will be made on 6th 

May 2021. 
 
 

For more information, please contact: 
Ms. Shobhi Srivastava  
SURGE Coordinator 
Room no. 208, Old SAC, SURGE Office, 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
Kanpur-208016 
Email: surge@iitk.ac.in 

mailto:surge@iitk.ac.in
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